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02/12/2019 17380022 DEPOSITO 1,608,214.55             7,236,033.17               
02/12/2019 20342 LOURDES SANTIAGO 14,750.00               7,221,283.17               
02/12/2019 20344 NARCISA JANET DE JESUS ESCARRAMAN 21,450.00               7,199,833.17               
02/12/2019 20373 GRAFICAS COMERCIALES EDWARD 58,986.00               7,140,847.17               
02/12/2019 20377 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 600,000.00             6,540,847.17               
02/12/2019 20378 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 600,000.00             5,940,847.17               
03/12/2019 20334 EMILIO SIMEON PEREZ NUÑEZ 54,209.78               5,886,637.39               
03/12/2019 20372 HARTI SUPPLIES, SRL. 100,000.00             5,786,637.39               
03/12/2019 20528634825 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 300,000.00             5,486,637.39               
04/12/2019 384191850 DEPOSITO 3,219.00                     5,489,856.39               
04/12/2019 384191849 DEPOSITO 17,390.00                   5,507,246.39               
04/12/2019 384191848 DEPOSITO 12,520.00                   5,519,766.39               
04/12/2019 384191847 DEPOSITO 29,841.00                   5,549,607.39               
04/12/2019 20535159178 DEPOSITO 1,500,000.00             7,049,607.39               
04/12/2019 20380 ESCUELA DE CALIDAD MORRISON, SRL. 142,500.00             6,907,107.39               
04/12/2019 20381 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,500,000.00          5,407,107.39               
06/12/2019 384307995 DEPOSITO 100.00                        5,407,207.39               
06/12/2019 384307994 DEPOSITO 3,381.00                     5,410,588.39               
06/12/2019 17380190 DEPOSITO 1,500,000.00             6,910,588.39               
06/12/2019 17380183 DEPOSITO 600,000.00                7,510,588.39               
06/12/2019 17380182 DEPOSITO 600,000.00                8,110,588.39               
06/12/2019 20404 FANNY K. BAUTISTA RAMIREZ 18,300.00               8,092,288.39               
06/12/2019 20391 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 18,600.00               8,073,688.39               
06/12/2019 20400 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 20,350.00               8,053,338.39               
06/12/2019 20394 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ PUELLO 20,500.00               8,032,838.39               
06/12/2019 20386 YUDEISY SUAREZ 21,065.00               8,011,773.39               
06/12/2019 20388 YADHIRA ONANEY CHIRENO ROJAS 21,550.00               7,990,223.39               
06/12/2019 20408 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 22,445.00               7,967,778.39               
06/12/2019 20411 ELIZABETH DIAZ 22,445.00               7,945,333.39               
06/12/2019 20385 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 22,450.00               7,922,883.39               
06/12/2019 20405 CAROLINA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 22,450.00               7,900,433.39               
06/12/2019 20399 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 22,640.00               7,877,793.39               
06/12/2019 20398 ROSA LANTIGUA 22,815.00               7,854,978.39               
06/12/2019 20406 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 23,730.00               7,831,248.39               
06/12/2019 20383 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 24,000.00               7,807,248.39               
06/12/2019 20396 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 24,000.00               7,783,248.39               
06/12/2019 20390 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 24,300.00               7,758,948.39               
06/12/2019 20397 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 24,700.00               7,734,248.39               
06/12/2019 20392 SONIA GASLING 24,730.00               7,709,518.39               
06/12/2019 20403 ADALGISA ABREU 25,900.00               7,683,618.39               
06/12/2019 20402 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 26,200.00               7,657,418.39               
06/12/2019 20382 CARMEN ROSARIO MATEO 27,000.00               7,630,418.39               
06/12/2019 20384 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 28,675.00               7,601,743.39               
06/12/2019 20401 LARISSA M. DE LA ROSA CUBILETE 29,200.00               7,572,543.39               
06/12/2019 20412 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 485,000.00             7,087,543.39               
06/12/2019 20413 JARET CREATIVE GROUP, SRL. 982,252.50             6,105,290.89               
06/12/2019 20548479723 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 200,000.00             5,905,290.89               
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09/12/2019 20415 JARET CREATIVE GROUP, SRL. 255,000.00             5,650,290.89               
09/12/2019 20414 FARACH RODRIGO FARO DOMINICANA, SRL. 257,640.00             5,392,650.89               
10/12/2019 384212656 DEPOSITO 170.00                        5,392,820.89               
10/12/2019 384212655 DEPOSITO 10,500.00                   5,403,320.89               
10/12/2019 384212654 DEPOSITO 7,945.00                     5,411,265.89               
10/12/2019 20563706951 DEPOSITO 1,000,000.00             6,411,265.89               
10/12/2019 20417 SUNIX PETROLEUM, SRL. 277,000.00             6,134,265.89               
10/12/2019 20416 DISTRIBUIDORES INTERNACIONALES DE PETROLEO, S.A. 721,472.00             5,412,793.89               
13/12/2019 384124915 DEPOSITO 1,909.00                     5,414,702.89               
13/12/2019 384124914 DEPOSITO 9,027.00                     5,423,729.89               
13/12/2019 20420 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 9,400.00                  5,414,329.89               
13/12/2019 20435 NARCISA JANET DE JESUS ESCARRAMAN 9,400.00                  5,404,929.89               
13/12/2019 20442 LEONELA G. LORENZO 10,600.00               5,394,329.89               
13/12/2019 20434 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 11,600.00               5,382,729.89               
13/12/2019 20426 LARISSA M. DE LA ROSA CUBILETE 13,100.00               5,369,629.89               
13/12/2019 20425 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 15,300.00               5,354,329.89               
13/12/2019 20418 LOURDES SANTIAGO 17,300.00               5,337,029.89               
16/12/2019 20590038875 DEPOSITO 35,000.00                   5,372,029.89               
17/12/2019 384129387 DEPOSITO 4,500.00                     5,376,529.89               
17/12/2019 384129384 DEPOSITO 16,080.00                   5,392,609.89               
17/12/2019 384129383 DEPOSITO 6,500.00                     5,399,109.89               
17/12/2019 20419 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ PUELLO 10,100.00               5,389,009.89               
17/12/2019 20422 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 10,300.00               5,378,709.89               
17/12/2019 20423 ROSA LANTIGUA 11,100.00               5,367,609.89               
17/12/2019 20441 NAIROBI PEREZ THOMPSON 11,100.00               5,356,509.89               
17/12/2019 20421 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 14,800.00               5,341,709.89               
19/12/2019 17380047 DEPOSITO 485,000.00                5,826,709.89               
19/12/2019 384130036 DEPOSITO 1,000.00                     5,827,709.89               
19/12/2019 20432 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 9,600.00                  5,818,109.89               
19/12/2019 20430 LEONELA G. LORENZO 10,600.00               5,807,509.89               
19/12/2019 20431 FANNY K. BAUTISTA RAMIREZ 10,600.00               5,796,909.89               
19/12/2019 20424 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 11,100.00               5,785,809.89               
19/12/2019 20428 JOHANNY DE LOS SANTOS SUAZO 11,100.00               5,774,709.89               
19/12/2019 20439 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 12,200.00               5,762,509.89               
19/12/2019 20433 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 14,800.00               5,747,709.89               
19/12/2019 20440 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 16,100.00               5,731,609.89               
19/12/2019 20429 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 17,300.00               5,714,309.89               
19/12/2019 20603889829 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 374,000.00             5,340,309.89               
26/12/2019 20631479416 DEPOSITO 6,500,000.00             11,840,309.89            
26/12/2019 20634688295 DEPOSITO 3,850,000.00             15,690,309.89            
26/12/2019 17380027 DEPOSITO 6,000,000.00             21,690,309.89            
26/12/2019 20458 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 153,900.00             21,536,409.89            
26/12/2019 20461 RANSA, SRL 239,418.75             21,296,991.14            
26/12/2019 20464 RV IMPERIO ELECTRICO, S.R.L 260,000.00             21,036,991.14            
26/12/2019 20456 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 475,432.74             20,561,558.40            
26/12/2019 20459 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 658,350.00             19,903,208.40            
26/12/2019 20463 CEDRIC RODOLFO BRITO BARRERA 723,041.00             19,180,167.40            
26/12/2019 20457 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 1,581,750.00          17,598,417.40            
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